MW

$4.,750
$3,800
$2,850
$1,900
$950
$-
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds
Number of Units Rented
Jul 2019 Jul 2018
v [ 12
0-2Beds 3Beds 4Beds 5+ Beds Total
Jul 2018 4 3 3 2 12

%
Windermere

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Renton/Highlands

EASTSIDE

JULY 2019 | NWMLS Monthly Rental Data

Average Rental Price

Beds mMPAGCEM Jul 2018  Change
0-2 $1,095 $1531 -28% ¥
3 $2,340 $2632 -11%
4 $2,680 $2,832 5% %
5+ $2,500 $4,723 -47% b
5+ Beds
Average Number of Days on Market
75
60
45
30
>
15
0
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5+ Beds
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5+ Beds
Jul 2019 74 4 27 13
Jul 2018 15 15 21 42

JMWGroup@Windermere.com
Seattle | Kirkland | windermere-pm.com | 206.621.2037



MW

East Side/South of 1-90
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Bellevue/West of 405
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Kirkland/Bridle Trails
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